Controls
H-159
S
en
so
rs
T/C’s
Package of 5 and Single

20 0.125 0.275 0.156 0.176 0.110 0.245 0.172 0.192
24 0.063 0.150 0.125 0.145 - - - -
Ordering Information —
Package of 5
0.001 IRCO-001/C
0.002 IRCO-002/C
0.003 IRCO-003/C
0.005 IRCO-005/C
Iron- 0.010 IRCO-010/C
Constantan 0.015 IRCO-015/C
0.020 IRCO-020/C
0.032 IRCO-032/C
0.001 COCO-001/C
0.002 COCO-002/C
0.003 COCO-003/C
0.005 COCO-005/C
Copper- 0.010 COCO-010/C
Constantan 0.015 COCO-015/C
0.020 COCO-020/C
0.032 COCO-032/C
0.0005† CHAL-0005/C
0.001 CHAL-001/C
0.002 CHAL-002/C
0.003 CHAL-003/C
Chromel- 0.005 CHAL-005/C
Alumel 0.010 CHAL-010/C
0.015 CHAL-015/C
0.020 CHAL-020/C
0.032 CHAL-032/C
0.0005† CHCO-0005/C
0.001 CHCO-001/C
0.002 CHCO-002/C
0.003 CHCO-003/C